1070000) 13125			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400105719964			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	and the second sec			
(Document Number)	07/09/0701027008 **35.00			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 07 JUL 19 PM 12:56 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA			
Office Use Only				

۴	z)		*
4.00	· +		

dan de la **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:	LANDI	Ρ	Londscapinte	2200	
			(Name of Limited Liability Company)		

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

LUIS PERETA (Name of Person) 4C LANDSCAPING (Firm/Company) Mon 1005 ST. (Address) (City/State and Zip Code) 19 PH 12: Ē

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person

at (<u>754</u><u>244</u><u>-8729</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

⁻ July 10, 2007

LUIS J. PEREDA 5725 MONROE STREET HOLLYWOOD, FL 33023-1461

SUBJECT: L AND P LANDSCAPING, LLC Ref. Number: L07000013125

We have received your document for L AND P LANDSCAPING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 407A00043896

OT JUL 19 PH 12:5

and the Arrest result of the Construction of the Arrest result and the Arrest result of the Arrest result of the

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

م ۲۰۰۰ م	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION		
	OF		
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>Jebs 5, 2007</u> and assigned document number <u>L070000 [3]23</u> .		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	HART JOINIFON W. PEREDA BE MADE V.P. OF LEP LANDSCAPINSA GLR		
Dated	Fight Hally 16 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	07 JUL 19 PH 12:56	FILED
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member LUIS - PERENA PRESUDENT Typed or printed name of signee		

İ.

.

.